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General information about company

Scrip code 531813

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE278001015

Name of the company Ganga Papers India Ltd
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sharf/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa %o I .
1 f ties (IX
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) No. OF No. of Undcrlylpg
Category No. of . Pa_rlly shares shares shares Shares . Shares No. Of . Outstan_dmg
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Category | of X underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . . © | Underlying -
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding .° | ESOP securities, No.
[08) shareholder .. | Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(11 shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(10 Receipts | (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, S ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares % of securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
(V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) o (XB) -
held Asa % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | XA) X)= _
A (A+B+C2) | e&X eg’Y (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) & 4 8089664 8089664 | 74.98 8089664 8089664 | 74.98
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 797 2699222 2699222 | 25.02 2699222 2699222 | 25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 801 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> : Locked i Shares Di | Other Shares
assuming full | nockedn ares 1SPOSA’ | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
! if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
Catego convertible (XII) (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXVHXVI) Number of
Catesory | of sory securities ( as equity shares
@ gory sharcholder | ¢ percentage A A A held in
an of diluted Asa Asa asa . . dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oy (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total | No. | total | No. | total No. |oftotal |No. | total " " "
(VIDH+X) As (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (CS egory (cie;)egory (cizzifgory
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.98 8089664
Group
(B) Public 25.02 2641152 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10730816 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharoc/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa% o . 1
h cl: f ties (IX
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Undcrlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . B
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated ) Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T0tal | Qutstanding .> | ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per as a % . Outstanding
(111) shares equity . © | convertible Granted of Warrants
@ Receipts (IV)HV)+ [ SCRR, of o ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (XC) and ESOP e
VD) VD) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) -
held Asa%of |Classeg |Class| - Vot (XA) X)=
A% . loting XA+XB+X
) aB+2) | X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu 2 2707501 2707501 | 25.1 2707501 2707501 | 25.1
undivided
Family
(d) Any Other 5382163 5382163 | 49.89 5382163 5382163 | 49.89
(specify)
(SXI)’('IT)O‘al 4 8089664 8089664 | 74.98 8089664 8089664 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 8089664 8089664 | 74.98 8089664 8089664 | 74.98
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) 2 26650 26650 0.25 26650 26650 0.25
Funds
Sub-Total 2 26650 26650 {025 26650 26650 | 0.25
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g nominal 763 90967 90967 0.84 90967 90967 0.84
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 9 1251005 1251005 | 11.6 1251005 1251005 | 11.6
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) Resident | 5 330 330 0 330 330 0
Indians
(NRIs)
) Bodies 11 1325330 1325330 | 12.28 1325330 1325330 | 12.28
Corporate
(m) Any Other | g 4940 4940 0.05 4940 4940 0.05
(specify)
(S];ll)(;"l;otal 795 2672572 2672572 | 24.77 2672572 2672572 | 24.77
Total Public
Shareholding
?13));((313)) 797 2699222 2699222 |25.02 2699222 2699222 | 25.02
(2y+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 801 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 801 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
 samin Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o § - . .
. h ledged Undertaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
comerion et ek |GV
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & L .
securities ( equity shares
Name of the ?
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders -
) perc_entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |omXVID
(S:ad‘i—fal) No. |total | No. [total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. [total s;:: o f:'tl;_ o s::: o
(Xlil): (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares G gory (ii) gory (4,.)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 n
Qe ®) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided | 251 2707501
Family
Any Other
() (specify) 49.89 5382163
Sub-Total
74.98 8089664
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 74.98 8089664
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 0.25 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.25 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 0.84 77917 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 11.6 1251005 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 310 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 12.28 1306980 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.05 4940 0 0 0
Sub-Total
24.77 2641152 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
25.02 2641152 0 0 0
(H+(B)
(2+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+B+C2) 100 10730816
Total

(A+BHC) 100 10730816

03/Feb/2026, 10:46 am
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Ramesh Chaudhary

SANDEEP KANORIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEFPC7078H

ABXPK3877H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

998000

1709501

2707501

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

998000

1709501

2707501

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.85

25.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

998000

1709501

2707501

Total

998000

1709501

2707501

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.25

15.85

25.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

998000

1709501

2707501

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.85

25.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

998000

1709501

2707501

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

03/Feb/2026, 10:46 am



Firefox

10 of 15

file:///Z:/personal/Z.%20Secretartial%20Compliances/1.%20Ganga%?2...

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAS POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED

GANGA PULP AND PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCR5253Q

AABCG4521C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

709663

4672500

5382163

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

709663

4672500

5382163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4331

49.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

709663

4672500

5382163

Total

709663

4672500

5382163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.58

43.31

49.89

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

709663

4672500

5382163

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4331

49.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

709663

4672500

5382163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

03/Feb/2026, 10:46 am
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIGNET VINIMAY
PRIVATE LIMITED

SPICE
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

HEDGEHORSE
CONSULTANCY
PRIVATE LIMITED

PODDAR
GLOBAL
PRIVATE LTD

WINALL VINIMAY
PRIVATE LIMITED

APEX
COMMOTRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED .

PAN (II)

AAMCSI1712Q

AAPCS7492G

AADCHI1662F

AAACP5222C

AAACWR004B

AAJCA4459K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.74

2.1

2.63

3.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Total

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

1.18

1.74

2.1

2.63

3.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.74

2.1

2.63

3.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127638

127638

187442

226070

283641

354550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1306979

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

1306979

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1306979

Total

1306979

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1306979

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1306979

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0

03/Feb/2026, 10:46 am
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
AGRAWAL

SONAL
AGRAWAL

BHARATI VIJAY
BHANDARI

VEERAJ
AGRAWAL

UMA DEVI
GARODIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEJPA2442M

AQTPA2456R

AAVPB3998H

AFIPA2639G

ADCPG7212M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.05

1.92

2.04

237

8.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Total

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.3

1.92

2.04

237

8.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

2.04

2.37

8.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113500

140000

206994

220000

255560

936054

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

03/Feb/2026, 10:46 am



Firefox

14 of 15

file:///Z:/personal/Z.%20Secretartial%20Compliances/1.%20Ganga%?2...

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

1392

3498

4940

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

1392

3498

4940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.01

0.03

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

1392

3498

4940

Total

50

1392

3498

4940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.03

0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1392

3498

4940

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.03

0.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

1392

3498

4940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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